
Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

1
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.3 Arena 3 - Dressage NSW

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!113!

Michelle Becchio

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 72.826 72.826 10.000 0.000 0.0002354 Sky Diamond Cassandra SANGRIGOLI 0

0.000 68.043 68.043 20.000 0.000 0.0007288 Staatsmann Justin WORTHY 0

0.000 66.087 66.087 30.000 0.000 0.0007850 Gwandalan Luca Denise ROGAN 0

0.000 65.435 65.435 40.000 0.000 0.0007012 Light The Fire Charlie BRISTER 0

0.000 62.826 62.826 50.000 0.000 0.000710 Aspenview Anastaisa Erica KELLY 0

10.000 61.522 61.522 60.000 0.000 0.0002156 Eppleston Annette KOHEN 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006621 Skansen Wotan Brett PEEL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000168 Herbie Blakemore Brett PEEL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008203 Karizmah Bellerine Brett PEEL 0

Pony
0.000 66.304 66.304 10.000 0.000 0.000P1159 Beauparc Swayze Sharon POTTER 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:55 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

2
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.1 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!221!

Prue Spurrett

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
10.000 71.111 71.111 10.000 0.000 0.0005298 Stanmore Park Royston Suzanne DOYLE 0AOR

0.000 70.185 70.185 20.000 0.000 0.0008502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

20.000 69.074 69.074 30.000 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

20.000 69.074 69.074 30.000 0.000 0.000707 Widgee Total Eclipse Elizabeth SONTER 0AOR

0.000 67.407 67.407 50.000 0.000 0.0007535 BC Just Magic Katina SMITH 0

0.000 67.037 67.037 60.000 0.000 0.000710 Aspenview Anastaisa Erica KELLY 0

0.000 66.296 66.296 70.000 0.000 0.0007850 Gwandalan Luca Denise ROGAN 0

40.000 65.370 65.370 80.000 0.000 0.0002732 Ebenezer Gendame Wendy CALABRO 0AOR

0.000 65.000 65.000 90.000 0.000 0.000714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 64.815 64.815 100.000 0.000 0.0006621 Skansen Wotan Brett PEEL 0

0.000 63.519 63.519 110.000 0.000 0.0001777 Cil Dara Razzamattaz Charlie BRISTER 0

50.000 62.593 62.593 120.000 0.000 0.0005821 Cadence Park Raindancer Wendy SATARA 0AOR

0.000 62.222 62.222 130.000 0.000 0.0005428 Bradgate Park Don Palermo Denise ROGAN 0

0.000 61.667 61.667 140.000 0.000 0.000168 Herbie Blakemore Brett PEEL 0

0.000 61.296 61.296 150.000 0.000 0.0008203 Karizmah Bellerine Brett PEEL 1

0.000 60.926 60.926 160.000 0.000 0.0006921 GT Fraulein Petra KERANEN 0

0.000 60.741 60.741 170.000 0.000 0.0007288 Staatsmann Justin WORTHY 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008348 Egalite Belinda IVES 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002928 HB Furstin Fröhlich Catherine TZINBERG 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001539 D'Artagnan Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008503 Fãœrsten Hit Daniella DIERKS 0

Pony
0.000 66.852 66.852 10.000 0.000 0.000P1159 Beauparc Swayze Sharon POTTER 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

3
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.1 Arena 3 - Dressage NSW

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!331!

Pamela Russell-Green

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 68.288 68.288 10.000 0.000 0.0008502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 66.667 66.667 20.000 0.000 0.0002781 Callum Park Freya Denise ROGAN 1

0.000 65.455 65.455 30.000 0.000 0.0008503 Fãœrsten Hit Daniella DIERKS 0

10.000 63.485 63.485 40.000 0.000 0.0003268 Flowervale Floranthe Corinne WATKINS 0AOR

20.000 61.364 61.364 50.000 0.000 0.000707 Widgee Total Eclipse Elizabeth SONTER 0AOR

0.000 60.909 60.909 60.000 0.000 0.0001777 Cil Dara Razzamattaz Charlie BRISTER 0

30.000 60.758 60.758 70.000 0.000 0.0002732 Ebenezer Gendame Wendy CALABRO 0AOR

0.000 57.727 57.727 80.000 0.000 0.0007401 Ashmead Her Highness Charlie BRISTER 0

50.000 56.970 56.970 90.000 0.000 0.0005821 Cadence Park Raindancer Wendy SATARA 0AOR

0.000 56.515 56.515 100.000 0.000 0.0007800 BFP Apache Tears Alisha TEN BOKKEL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002928 HB Furstin Fröhlich Catherine TZINBERG 0

Pony
40.000 60.606 60.606 10.000 0.000 0.000P29 Smack The Pony Romany SANNA 0AOR

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

4
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.1 Arena 3 - Dressage NSW

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!451!

Pamela Russell-Green Di Georgeff

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 66.667 67.652 HC0.000 0.000 68.636246 Amerigo Roger FITZHARDINGE 0HC

0.000 65.000 66.364 10.000 0.000 67.7271690 Heatherton Park Romeo Holly LEWIS 0

10.000 61.970 62.197 20.000 0.000 62.424545 Overbrook Boxer Michele JORNA 0AOR

20.000 61.818 61.288 30.000 0.000 60.7583168 Striking Lights R Sarah CULLEN 0AOR

0.000 58.333 60.682 40.000 0.000 63.0306358 Mindarah Park Raphael Mary WARREN 0

0.000 61.212 60.606 50.000 0.000 60.0006428 Promise R Virginia RUSSELL 0

30.000 59.697 59.318 60.000 0.000 58.939889 Kolora Stud Falkrich Ii Lucinda BROWNJOHN 1AOR

0.000 59.091 57.727 70.000 0.000 56.3644200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

5
Competition Number

Official Competitive Advanced 5.2 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!552!

Di Georgeff Jacqui Winspear

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 67.714 67.786 167.857 0.000 0.000477 Challenger Jacaranda Rochelle KING-ANDREWS 0

0.000 68.429 67.500 HC66.571 0.000 0.000246 Amerigo Roger FITZHARDINGE 0HC

0.000 61.714 64.071 266.429 0.000 0.000770 Jolie Kate BRYDON 0

0.000 63.857 63.929 364.000 0.000 0.0005459 Grandioso Gill RICKARD 0

0.000 63.143 62.571 462.000 0.000 0.0005846 Timmy Almighty Annabelle WARREN 0

10.000 60.286 61.714 563.143 0.000 0.000545 Overbrook Boxer Michele JORNA 0AOR

0.000 62.143 61.286 660.429 0.000 0.0006428 Promise R Virginia RUSSELL 0

20.000 56.857 60.714 764.571 0.000 0.0004277 Amana Valley Rocco Susan BARTON JOHNSON 1AOR

30.000 60.000 59.857 859.714 0.000 0.0003168 Striking Lights R Sarah CULLEN 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0006358 Mindarah Park Raphael Mary WARREN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001882 Dantroon Charlotte CRAIG 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

6
Competition Number

Official Competitive Prix St Georges Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!06PS!

Jacqui Winspear Jan Geary Deirdre Stock

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
66.184 71.974 70.482 10.000 0.000 73.289283 World Star Kate TAYLOR-WHEAT 0

71.053 68.947 69.342 20.000 0.000 68.0267619 Agent De Jeu David SHOOBRIDGE 0

68.289 68.553 68.684 30.000 0.000 69.211934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Anne TAYLOR 0

65.000 64.868 64.737 40.000 0.000 64.3423378 Just Dance R Katina SMITH 0

62.632 66.974 64.561 50.000 0.000 64.0795459 Grandioso Gill RICKARD 0

62.368 65.658 64.430 60.000 0.000 65.2632750 Queensland Emma YOUNGMAN 0

64.211 65.000 64.298 70.000 0.000 63.6845334 Virtuel I Denise ROGAN 0

63.026 63.947 63.860 80.000 0.000 64.6051406 Moscow Libby HULIN 0

59.474 61.447 63.158 90.000 0.000 68.5536624 Jaybee Alonzo Celeste AMEZDROZ 0

60.658 63.026 62.544 100.000 0.000 63.9475195 Mindarah Park Ramadan Mary WARREN 0

160.395 62.500 62.149 110.000 0.000 63.5532195 Neversfelde Rupert Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

260.395 62.500 61.579 120.000 0.000 61.8421315 Gracefield Stefan Gail BENSON 0AOR

57.105 60.395 59.211 130.000 0.000 60.1321882 Dantroon Charlotte CRAIG 0

56.184 59.211 57.851 140.000 0.000 58.1586428 Promise R Virginia RUSSELL 0

356.711 57.500 57.456 150.000 0.000 58.158889 Kolora Stud Falkrich Ii Lucinda BROWNJOHN 0AOR

454.605 57.632 57.105 160.000 0.000 59.0794277 Amana Valley Rocco Susan BARTON JOHNSON 0AOR

55.789 55.395 55.439 170.000 0.000 55.1325846 Timmy Almighty Annabelle WARREN 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

7
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate I Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!07I1!

Jan Geary Deirdre Stock

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 65.921 66.382 166.842 0.000 0.0007619 Agent De Jeu David SHOOBRIDGE 0

0.000 65.526 65.921 266.316 0.000 0.000934 Amicelli Gold Lesley-Anne TAYLOR 1

0.000 64.605 65.724 366.842 0.000 0.0006624 Jaybee Alonzo Celeste AMEZDROZ 0

0.000 64.474 65.526 466.579 0.000 0.0003378 Just Dance R Katina SMITH 0

0.000 64.605 65.329 566.053 0.000 0.0002750 Queensland Emma YOUNGMAN 0

0.000 63.684 64.737 665.789 0.000 0.0001406 Moscow Libby HULIN 0

0.000 60.921 62.566 764.211 0.000 0.0005195 Mindarah Park Ramadan Mary WARREN 0

0.000 60.526 61.908 863.289 0.000 0.0005334 Virtuel I Denise ROGAN 0

10.000 61.447 61.382 961.316 0.000 0.0001315 Gracefield Stefan Gail BENSON 0AOR

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

9
Competition Number

Official Competitive Intermediate II Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!09I2!

Jan Geary Deirdre Stock

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 63.158 63.487 163.816 0.000 0.000804 Waiiri Emmanuelle JOSZ 0

0.000 59.737 60.263 260.789 0.000 0.000620 Talien Amelia KRISTAN 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

10
Competition Number

Official Competitive Grand Prix Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!10GP!

Deirdre Stock Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 64.000 62.800 161.600 0.000 0.000804 Waiiri Emmanuelle JOSZ 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

11
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.1 Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1111!

Vicky Brydon

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.864 73.864 10.000 0.000 0.0007888 Santa Fe' MD Martine DUNCAN 0

0.000 69.773 69.773 20.000 0.000 0.0008127 TS World Is Not Enough Claire SEIDL 0

10.000 66.818 66.818 30.000 0.000 0.000355 TS Wildfox Krystina BURDEKIN 0AOR

20.000 65.682 65.682 40.000 0.000 0.0007840 Nukku Park Royal Belle Felicity JANSEN 0AOR

0.000 65.455 65.455 50.000 0.000 0.0008203 Karizmah Bellerine Brett PEEL 1

30.000 62.727 62.727 60.000 0.000 0.0007285 Skyview Hotshotz Eliza NEWTON 0AOR

40.000 60.682 60.682 70.000 0.000 0.0007882 EBL Rubin Rose Cassandra BRETT 0AOR

50.000 59.318 59.318 80.000 0.000 0.0008242 PS Lucky Knight Julia CHERRY 0AOR

0.000 58.636 58.636 90.000 0.000 0.0003399 Kingdom Storm Laura ALBANESE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000710 Aspenview Anastaisa Erica KELLY 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008365 Gronskovlunds Marquis Katie UMBACK 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002156 Eppleston Annette KOHEN 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00034 Roxette Joanne PEET 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000211 Benalbyn Georgia Brown Courtney LARARD 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

12
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2 Arena 3 - Dressage NSW

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1212!

Miranda Coulson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 67.308 67.308 10.000 0.000 0.0008127 TS World Is Not Enough Claire SEIDL 0

0.000 66.154 66.154 20.000 0.000 0.0007888 Santa Fe' MD Martine DUNCAN 0

10.000 64.615 64.615 30.000 0.000 0.0007285 Skyview Hotshotz Eliza NEWTON 0AOR

20.000 63.846 63.846 40.000 0.000 0.0007840 Nukku Park Royal Belle Felicity JANSEN 0AOR

30.000 63.654 63.654 50.000 0.000 0.0007882 EBL Rubin Rose Cassandra BRETT 0AOR

0.000 62.885 62.885 60.000 0.000 0.0008203 Karizmah Bellerine Brett PEEL 0

40.000 61.346 61.346 70.000 0.000 0.0008242 PS Lucky Knight Julia CHERRY 0AOR

50.000 60.962 60.962 80.000 0.000 0.000355 TS Wildfox Krystina BURDEKIN 1AOR

0.000 60.769 60.769 90.000 0.000 0.0003399 Kingdom Storm Laura ALBANESE 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000211 Benalbyn Georgia Brown Courtney LARARD 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008365 Gronskovlunds Marquis Katie UMBACK 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002156 Eppleston Annette KOHEN 0AOR

Pony
0.000 65.962 65.962 10.000 0.000 0.000P1159 Beauparc Swayze Sharon POTTER 0

0.000 60.000 60.000 20.000 0.000 0.000P1278 Kaledon Patrick Sarah GODWIN 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

13
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.1 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1321!

Di Georgeff

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 69.074 69.074 10.000 0.000 0.0007484 Freetime Sally RIZZUTO 0

10.000 69.074 69.074 10.000 0.000 0.0005298 Stanmore Park Royston Suzanne DOYLE 0AOR

20.000 68.704 68.704 30.000 0.000 0.0007127 Sambala Jessica O'CONNOR 0AOR

0.000 68.704 68.704 30.000 0.000 0.0005428 Bradgate Park Don Palermo Denise ROGAN 0

0.000 67.963 67.963 50.000 0.000 0.0007845 Romulus R Christina KING-ANDREWS 0

30.000 67.778 67.778 60.000 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

0.000 66.667 66.667 70.000 0.000 0.000714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle BAKER 0

0.000 61.667 61.667 80.000 0.000 0.0006921 GT Fraulein Petra KERANEN 0

0.000 61.111 61.111 90.000 0.000 0.0006621 Skansen Wotan Brett PEEL 0

70.000 60.556 60.556 100.000 0.000 0.0007956 Mallyon Hills Monet Rachel LOLLBACK 0AOR

0.000 59.815 59.815 110.000 0.000 0.0008050 Charles Brown Imogen HICKEY 1

0.000 57.963 57.963 120.000 0.000 0.0002836 AEA Fantail Olivia WASS 1

80.000 55.185 55.185 130.000 0.000 0.0007991 Jabez Smashmeyer Lindsay HEMING 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007222 Axon Magic Aiyana LEVIN 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0006598 Rossignole Tinika BLISS 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000168 Herbie Blakemore Brett PEEL 0

Pony
0.000 68.704 68.704 10.000 0.000 0.000P1301 Gleisberg Champions League Daniella DIERKS 0

40.000 67.407 67.407 20.000 0.000 0.000P65 Garden Vale Stylish Poetry Hannah DODD 0AOR

0.000 66.667 66.667 30.000 0.000 0.000P1159 Beauparc Swayze Sharon POTTER 0

50.000 66.111 66.111 40.000 0.000 0.000P1222 Northern Lights Tanisha RYAN 0AOR

60.000 63.704 63.704 50.000 0.000 0.000P074 Somerfield Sound of Music Rachael RAHEB 0AOR

0.000 55.926 55.926 60.000 0.000 0.000P1278 Kaledon Patrick Sarah GODWIN 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

14
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2.2 Arena 3 - Dressage NSW

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1422!

Jacqui Winspear

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 74.857 74.857 10.000 0.000 0.0008502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 71.000 71.000 20.000 0.000 0.000714 Bradgate Park Puccini Michelle BAKER 0

10.000 69.429 69.429 30.000 0.000 0.0005298 Stanmore Park Royston Suzanne DOYLE 0AOR

0.000 68.714 68.714 40.000 0.000 0.0007484 Freetime Sally RIZZUTO 0

20.000 66.714 66.714 50.000 0.000 0.0006219 F1 Sonny Bill Helen MACASKILL 0AOR

0.000 64.714 64.714 60.000 0.000 0.0007845 Romulus R Christina KING-ANDREWS 0

50.000 63.857 63.857 70.000 0.000 0.0007127 Sambala Jessica O'CONNOR 0AOR

0.000 63.286 63.286 80.000 0.000 0.0008050 Charles Brown Imogen HICKEY 0

70.000 63.286 63.286 80.000 0.000 0.0002682 Tallyho Arizona Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0AOR

0.000 63.286 63.286 80.000 0.000 0.0003144 Blackjazz Georgina OLSEN 1

80.000 63.143 63.143 110.000 0.000 0.0007956 Mallyon Hills Monet Rachel LOLLBACK 0AOR

0.000 62.571 62.571 120.000 0.000 0.0002836 AEA Fantail Olivia WASS 0

0.000 62.143 62.143 130.000 0.000 0.0006621 Skansen Wotan Brett PEEL 0

90.000 61.571 61.571 140.000 0.000 0.0007991 Jabez Smashmeyer Lindsay HEMING 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 DNA0.000 0.000 0.0006598 Rossignole Tinika BLISS 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000168 Herbie Blakemore Brett PEEL 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006264 Galaxy Park Callisto Paula IVANOVIC 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007222 Axon Magic Aiyana LEVIN 0

Pony
0.000 71.429 71.429 10.000 0.000 0.000P1301 Gleisberg Champions League Daniella DIERKS 0

30.000 66.571 66.571 20.000 0.000 0.000P074 Somerfield Sound of Music Rachael RAHEB 0AOR

40.000 66.000 66.000 30.000 0.000 0.000P65 Garden Vale Stylish Poetry Hannah DODD 0AOR

60.000 63.429 63.429 40.000 0.000 0.000P1222 Northern Lights Tanisha RYAN 0AOR

0.000 59.000 59.000 50.000 0.000 0.000P1278 Kaledon Patrick Sarah GODWIN 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

15
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.1 Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1531!

Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 75.152 75.152 10.000 0.000 0.0008503 Fãœrsten Hit Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 73.333 73.333 20.000 0.000 0.0008502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 66.061 66.061 30.000 0.000 0.0006931 Jools M Jacqui WILSON 0

10.000 63.485 63.485 40.000 0.000 0.0006683 Ballet Matthew ANDERSON 0AOR

20.000 63.030 63.030 50.000 0.000 0.0007555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna HAWKINS 0AOR

30.000 62.121 62.121 60.000 0.000 0.0003268 Flowervale Floranthe Corinne WATKINS 1AOR

0.000 61.667 61.667 70.000 0.000 0.0005428 Bradgate Park Don Palermo Denise ROGAN 0

40.000 60.909 60.909 80.000 0.000 0.0002682 Tallyho Arizona Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 0AOR

50.000 56.970 56.970 90.000 0.000 0.0005589 Hillbreeze Stand Out Damon BARLOW 0AOR

0.000 56.364 56.364 100.000 0.000 0.0003864 F1 Romanza Sally-Ann BARBERA 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006264 Galaxy Park Callisto Paula IVANOVIC 0

Pony
0.000 67.727 67.727 10.000 0.000 0.000p824 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Sydney EVANS 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

16
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3.2 Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1632!

Kristen Closson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 76.111 76.111 10.000 0.000 0.0008503 Fãœrsten Hit Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 69.583 69.583 20.000 0.000 0.0008502 Solo Feliz Daniella DIERKS 0

0.000 68.750 68.750 30.000 0.000 0.0006931 Jools M Jacqui WILSON 0

10.000 66.389 66.389 40.000 0.000 0.0007555 Tallyho Something Saintly Sienna HAWKINS 0AOR

20.000 61.528 61.528 50.000 0.000 0.0005589 Hillbreeze Stand Out Damon BARLOW 0AOR

30.000 61.389 61.389 60.000 0.000 0.0002682 Tallyho Arizona Adora ROBERTS-TAYLOR 1AOR

40.000 60.694 60.694 70.000 0.000 0.0003268 Flowervale Floranthe Corinne WATKINS 1AOR

60.000 59.028 59.028 80.000 0.000 0.0006683 Ballet Matthew ANDERSON 0AOR

0.000 55.556 55.556 90.000 0.000 0.0003864 F1 Romanza Sally-Ann BARBERA 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003144 Blackjazz Georgina OLSEN 0

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001698 Arctic Storm Taylor STEWART 0AOR

Pony
0.000 69.583 69.583 10.000 0.000 0.000p824 Dara Park Tequila Sunrise Sydney EVANS 1

50.000 59.306 59.306 20.000 0.000 0.000P074 Somerfield Sound of Music Rachael RAHEB 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P89 Little Paddocks Gift Samantha MILES 0AOR

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

17
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4.1 Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1741!

Jan Geary

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 67.778 67.778 10.000 0.000 0.000570 Ferdinand Matthew DOWSLEY 0

0.000 67.639 67.639 20.000 0.000 0.0005777 Silbermond Rachael DOWNS 0

10.000 64.722 64.722 30.000 0.000 0.0002179 Renwood Waratah Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

0.000 62.778 62.778 40.000 0.000 0.0002781 Callum Park Freya Denise ROGAN 0

20.000 57.917 57.917 50.000 0.000 0.0006062 Equine Partners Water Lilly Sheryl MORSLEY 1AOR

0.000 56.944 56.944 60.000 0.000 0.0001534 Adagio Emma McMAHON 0

0.000 56.528 56.528 70.000 0.000 0.0004295 Revelwood Chaos Danika NICHOLS 0

40.000 55.139 55.139 80.000 0.000 0.0002113 Robali Renoir Claudia HOBSON 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00060 Fiderdanz Nadia COGHLAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 0

Pony
0.000 64.167 64.167 10.000 0.000 0.000P061 Riverlands Classique Rochelle KING-ANDREWS 0

30.000 57.639 57.639 20.000 0.000 0.000P29 Smack The Pony Romany SANNA 0AOR

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Competitive

18
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4.2 Arena 1 - Agnes Banks Equine

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!1842!

Vicky Brydon

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 73.718 73.718 10.000 0.000 0.0005777 Silbermond Rachael DOWNS 0

0.000 73.205 73.205 20.000 0.000 0.000570 Ferdinand Matthew DOWSLEY 0

10.000 67.179 67.179 30.000 0.000 0.0002179 Renwood Waratah Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

0.000 65.513 65.513 40.000 0.000 0.0001690 Heatherton Park Romeo Holly LEWIS 0

20.000 65.128 65.128 50.000 0.000 0.0006062 Equine Partners Water Lilly Sheryl MORSLEY 0AOR

0.000 63.846 63.846 60.000 0.000 0.0002781 Callum Park Freya Denise ROGAN 0

0.000 58.077 58.077 70.000 0.000 0.0001534 Adagio Emma McMAHON 0

0.000 57.564 57.564 80.000 0.000 0.0004295 Revelwood Chaos Danika NICHOLS 0

40.000 54.744 54.744 90.000 0.000 0.0002113 Robali Renoir Claudia HOBSON 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00060 Fiderdanz Nadia COGHLAN 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004200 Spring Zanna NORTHAM 0

Pony
30.000 61.923 61.923 10.000 0.000 0.000P29 Smack The Pony Romany SANNA 0AOR

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Participant

19
Competition Number

Official Participant EA Prep A Arena 2 - Brighton Saddlery

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!19PA!

Kristen Closson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
10.000 71.579 71.579 10.000 0.000 0.0008033 Waltz With Me Jill BEDFORD 0AOR

0.000 65.000 65.000 20.000 0.000 0.0009001 Fame Carolyn HENLEY 0

20.000 61.053 61.053 30.000 0.000 0.0001708 Domino Finola MCCONAGHY 0AOR

0.000 61.053 61.053 30.000 0.000 0.0006500 Special Attraction Michelle LOASBY 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Dressage NSW Inc. Official Results

5-6 September 2014

Official Participant

20
Competition Number

Official Participant EA Prep B Arena 3 - Dressage NSW

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!20PB!

Miranda Coulson

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

Open
0.000 69.474 69.474 10.000 0.000 0.0006500 Special Attraction Michelle LOASBY 0

10.000 65.000 65.000 20.000 0.000 0.0001708 Domino Finola MCCONAGHY 0AOR

00.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008033 Waltz With Me Jill BEDFORD 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0009001 Fame Carolyn HENLEY 0

Saturday, 6 September 2014 4:09:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


